Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sherpa Performance Stage Race - Stage 2 - Official Results
03 August 2024

Rider
Frank Longstaff
Jake Hales
Callum Laborde Y23
Freddy Pett
Oliver Hucks
Timothy Strickland
Thomas Timberlake
Philip Large
Josh Housley
Olivier Mangham u23
Oliver Curd Y23
Tobias Bartlett
Blake Roberts
Jamie Whitcher uz23
Aaron Freeman
Kieran Jarvis
Edward Charles Y23
Benedict Thompson
Andrew Hastings
Daniel Lloyd uz3
Clay Davies
u23

Alex Pickering

Ross Fawcett

zyzéa. PRESENTS

N The British
— Continental

Team
Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Ride Revolution Coaching
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Wold Top The Edge Pactimo
TAAP Kalas
GFTL
TRASH MILE
Wold Top The Edge Pactimo
HUUB BCC Race Team
Richardsons Trek DAS
Primo RT
Doddington Cycling Club
Ride Revolution Coaching
BmthCycleworks VitecFire FordCE
London Dynamo
Optimum Coaching
Lee Valley Youth CC
Primo RT
Haste CC
trainSharp Development Team
Ride Revolution Coaching
Elysium Kalas Race Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Time

00:59:02

00:59:02

00:59:02

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

DNS

Rider
Bernard Galea
Michael Chadwick
Oliver Wood
Dominic Schils
Charlie Crawt
Adam Robertson
Joshua Jones
Simon Alexander
Robert Staines
Colin Ward
Aidan Kerrigan

Hamish Hunter Y23

will Barham Y23
Gavin Howell
William Taylor
Sean Dawson
Patrick Biel

Max Avery
Sebastian Egan
Thomas Heal
Alexander Stanley

Luke Harris Y23

John Appleby uz23

Benjamin Myers
Kk uz23

Thomas Womac

Oliver Featherstone

Junior

Team

SPRNT

Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Primo RT

Ride Revolution Coaching

ALL IN Racing

Richardsons Trek DAS

Primo RT

Primo RT

TICCC Collective Race Team

Velo Club Venta

Primo RT

Ride Revolution Coaching

GFTL

Private Member

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Colchester Rovers

Hillingdon Slipstreamers

StolenGoat Race Team

VC Meudon

Halesowen A & CC

API-Angliasport

Lee Valley Youth CC

Primo RT

League of Swindon Cycles RT

Time

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

00:59:04

01:02:34

01:03:33

01:03:33

01:05:26

01:06:45

01:07:02

01:08:34

01:09:28

01:09:28

01:14:21

01:25:09



Pos Rider Team Time
DNS Sebastian Anderson Y23 Lee Valley Youth CC -

DNS Callum Slade StolenGoat Race Team -

Results powered by The British Continental

& The British
— Continental



