

## Sherpa Performance Stage Race - Stage 2 - Official Results

03 August 2024

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Frank Longstaff	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	00:59:02
2	Jake Hales	Ride Revolution Coaching	00:59:02
3	Callum Laborde <span>U23</span>	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	00:59:02
4	Freddy Pett	Wold Top The Edge Pactimo	00:59:04
5	Oliver Hucks	TAAP Kalas	00:59:04
6	Timothy Strickland	GFTL	00:59:04
7	Thomas Timberlake	TRASH MILE	00:59:04
8	Philip Large	Wold Top The Edge Pactimo	00:59:04
9	Josh Housley	HUUB BCC Race Team	00:59:04
10	Olivier Mangham <span>U23</span>	Richardsons Trek DAS	00:59:04
11	Oliver Curd	Primo RT	00:59:04
12	Tobias Bartlett	Doddington Cycling Club	00:59:04
13	Blake Roberts	Ride Revolution Coaching	00:59:04
14	Jamie Whitcher <span>U23</span>	BmthCycleworks VitecFire FordCE	00:59:04
15	Aaron Freeman	London Dynamo	00:59:04
16	Kieran Jarvis	Optimum Coaching	00:59:04
17	Edward Charles <span>U23</span>	Lee Valley Youth CC	00:59:04
18	Benedict Thompson	Primo RT	00:59:04
19	Andrew Hastings	Haste CC	00:59:04
20	Daniel Lloyd <span>U23</span>	trainSharp Development Team	00:59:04
21	Clay Davies	Ride Revolution Coaching	00:59:04
22	Alex Pickering	Elysium Kalas Race Team	00:59:04
23	Ross Fawcett	StolenGoat Race Team	00:59:04

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Bernard Galea	SPRNT	00:59:04
25	Michael Chadwick	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	00:59:04
26	Oliver Wood	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	00:59:04
27	Dominic Schils	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	00:59:04
28	Charlie Cawt	Primo RT	00:59:04
29	Adam Robertson	Ride Revolution Coaching	00:59:04
30	Joshua Jones	ALL IN Racing	00:59:04
31	Simon Alexander	Richardsons Trek DAS	00:59:04
32	Robert Staines	Primo RT	00:59:04
33	Colin Ward	Primo RT	00:59:04
34	Aidan Kerrigan	TICCC Collective Race Team	00:59:04
35	Hamish Hunter <span>U23</span>	Velo Club Venta	00:59:04
36	Will Barham <span>U23</span>	Primo RT	00:59:04
37	Gavin Howell	Ride Revolution Coaching	00:59:04
38	William Taylor	GFTL	01:02:34
39	Sean Dawson	Private Member	01:03:33
40	Patrick Biel	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	01:03:33
41	Max Avery <span>U23</span>	Colchester Rovers	01:05:26
42	Sebastian Egan	Hillingdon Slipstreamers	01:06:45
43	Thomas Heal	StolenGoat Race Team	01:07:02
44	Alexander Stanley	VC Meudon	01:08:34
45	Luke Harris	Halesowen A & CC	01:09:28
46	John Appleby <span>U23</span>	API-Angliasport	01:09:28
47	Benjamin Myers <span>U23</span>	Lee Valley Youth CC	01:14:21
48	Thomas Womack <span>U23</span>	Primo RT	01:25:09
<b>DNS</b>	Oliver Featherstone	Private Member	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNS	Sebastian Anderson <span>U23</span>	Lee Valley Youth CC	-
DNS	Callum Slade	StolenGoat Race Team	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

